

Pachet materiale intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 96193776

Data publicarii	19.04.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.023,11 RON - 2.023,11 RON

Descriere: CORP ILUMINAT LED 40KW 6500K BUC 3 113.44 340.32 DOZA APARAT 4L RIGIPS BUC 4 11.76 47.04 SUPORT 4L BUC 4 5.04 20.16 PLACA ORNAMENT 4L BUC 4 20.16 80.64 DOZA LEGATURA RIGIPS BUC 1 5.46 5.46 BROASCA+BUTUC BUC 1 58.82 58.82 SIFON JOLLY 40-32 BUC 1 16.80 16.80 IPSOS 5 KG SAC 2 31.09 62.18 TV PVC 40-1ML BUC 1 15.12 15.12 VOPSEA LAV INTERIOR KOBER BUC 1 252.10 252.10 ROLA ABRAZIVA 5M BUC 1 24.36 24.36 TRAFALLET 25 CM BUC 1 39.49 39.49 BANDA TESA MASCARE 50X50 BUC 2 22.68 45.36 ROB.FLOTOR 3/8 BUC 2 29.41 58.82 FAIANTA ALBA CUT 1 92.42 92.42 SUPERRIGIPS 5 KG BUC 2 35.00 70.00 PRELUNGITOR 3X1 BUC 1 36.00 36.00 SILICON TRANSPARENT BUC 3 25.00 75.00 ROB CU FLOTOR BAZIN WC WIRQ BUC 3 100.00 300.00 PLUTITOR WC BUC 1 120.00 120.00 GARN WC BUC 4 20.00 80.00 ADEZIV GRESIE CM 11 SAC 1 63.02 63.02 GRESIE ALBA 40X25 CUT 1 120.00 120.00 conform comanda
